DEPARTMENT OF MICROBIOLOGY

RAIPUR INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES

RIMS/MICRO/2017/ 3YA\ *

Date — 29/11/2017

Date Day Time Topic Faculty
02/12/17 Friday Holiday (Id-ul Milad)
04/12/17 Monday |08:00 AM Antibiodies NMK
04/12/17 Monday  [02:00 PM |Practical : Serological Kits Bacth 3 B SK
05/12/17 Tuesday  |02:00 PM |Practical : Serological Kits Batch - A SK
07/12/17 Thursday |12:00 PM |Antigen -Antibody Reaction- I NB
09/12/17 Saturday  |12:00 PM |Antigen- Antibody Reaction- II NB
11/12/17 Monday  |08:00 AM |Quiz Up to Antigen Antibiody Reaction
11/12/17 Monday 02:00 PM | Practical:Gram Staining Bacth - B ST
12/12/17 Tuesday  |02:00PM |Practical: Gram Staining Batch - A ST
14/12/17 Thursday 12:00PM Immune s;sr;‘m . SA"i’w__
16/12/17 Saturday 12:00PM Immune Response SK
18/12/17 Monday Holiday ( Guru Ghansi Das Gayantry) |
19/12/17 Tuesday 8:00AM Complement System NMK

“~19/ 12/17 Tues>day 8:00AM | Class Test Patholog)r;wlgét(};xéz}};Repbrt Pathology
21/12/17 Thursday 12:00PM |Hypersensitivity-1 NB
23/12/17 Saturday 12:00PM |Hypersensitivity-2 NB
25/12/17 Monday Holiday (Crismax Day)
26/12/17 Tuesday 02:PM | Class Test Microbiology Batch A & B To Report
Microbiology

28/12/17 Tuesday 8:00AM | Autoimmune disease and Tumor Immunity NMK B
30/12/17 Saturday 02:00PM | Transplantainion I&ﬁmunlﬂogy . _W#S{T%" o

NMK =Dr. N M Kaore

SK = Dr. S Kaur Professor & HOD

NB = Dr. Neha Baid T

o\
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